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Selecting suppliers to work with on any event can be a daunting 

process.

We feature companies who we have worked with and who believe to be 

outstanding, will go out of their way to make your wedding or event 

exceptional.

Suppliers don’t pay to be featured, they are personally selected and 

Bradbourne House doesn’t receive commissions for any 

recommendations so when we say we believe a company is wonderful, 

it’s not because we’re being paid to do so.

Please note we require public liability insurance and PAT certificates 

for electrical equipment from any suppliers that provide services at 

Bradbourne House.



Florists 

Coco & Bloom – www.cocoandbloom.co.uk 

Contact via Email: events@cocoandbloom.co.uk or Call: 01732843246 

Emily & Me - www.emilyandme.co.uk 

Contact Samantha via email: Samantha@emilyandme.co.uk or call: 01303 

267466/ 07581 294387

Chic Weddings – www.chicweddings.co.uk

Contact via email: hello@chicweds.co.uk or call: 01474369241

Stationary 

Lauren Marie Studio – www.laurenmariestudio.co.uk 

Contact Lauren via Email: lauren@laurenmariestudio.co.uk or call 

07794990285 

Hair & Makeup 

Clare Lake – www.clarelakemakeupartist.co.uk 

Contact Clare via email: enquires@clarelakemakeupartist.co.uk or call: 

07411925945 

Lauren Mummery – www.laurenmummery.co.uk/ 

Contact Lauren via email: Lauren@laurenmummery.co.uk or call: 

07824395330

Casino

Appy Aces Fun Casino - www.appyacesfuncasino.co.uk/

Contact via email: info@appyacesfuncasino.co.uk or call: 07814737285

Marquee 

Cavendish Marquees - www.cavendishmarquees.co.uk 

Contact Dave Clayton via email: info@cavendishmarquees.co.uk or call: 

01732 875558 

My Tipi Event - www.mytipievent.co.uk/ 

Contract via email: info@mytipievent.co.uk or call: 01634 220428

Photobooth 

Temptation Towers Selfie Mirror - www.temptationtowers.co.uk Contact 

Anita via email: anita@temptationtowers.co.uk or call: 07834 386646 
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Photographers

Charlotte King Photography - www.charlotteking.com 

Contact Charlotte via email: info@charlotteking.com or call: 020 3651 9363 

James Ireland Photography – www.jamesirelandphotography.co.uk

Contact James via email: contact@jamesirelandphotography.co.uk or call: 

07955 364700 

Helen England Photography – www.helenenglandphotography.co.uk

Contact Helen via email : helen@helenenglandphotography.co.uk or call: 

07907 013223

Scott Kendall Photography – www.scottkendallphotography.co.uk

Contact Scott via email: scott@scottkendallphotography.co.uk or Call: 

07733245380

Sweet Treats

Treats on a Tricycle - www.treatsonatricycle.co.uk 

Contact Rebecca or Cliff via email: enquiries@treatsonatricycle.co.uk or call: 

07733 444887 

Temptation Towers Chocolate Fountain - www.temptationtowers.co.uk 

Contact Anita via email: anita@temptationtowers.co.uk or call: 07834 

386646 

Wedding Cars

AA Executive Wedding Cars - www.aaexecutiveweddingcars.co.uk 

Contact Tom via email: tom@aaexecutive.co.uk or call: 01732 874769 

Videographer

Short Film Company - www.shortfilmcompany.com 

Contact on Mark via email: info@shortfilmcompany.com or call: 

0208 3014549 

Toastmaster 

Residential Toastmaster – Michael Bowdrey 

Contact Michael via email: info@toastmastermichaelbowdrey.co.uk or call 

01634 221502 * Michael the toastmaster is included in the Bradbourne 

House venue hire unless stated otherwise.

Recommended 

Suppliers

2024



DJs 

Discologic - www.discologic.co.uk

Contact Richard via email: info@discologic.co.uk or call: 07796114019 

Iain Baker Wedding DJ – www.iainbakerweddingdj.co.uk 

Contact Iain via email: Iain@Iainbakerweddingdj.co.uk or call: 

07981 436324 

Pianist

Julia Dray – Facebook - JD Pianist for Hire

Contact Julia Via email: julesd2000@hotmail.com or call: 07855108727

Harpist 

Nicola Veal – www.nicolaveal.co.uk Contact Nicola via email: 

enquiries@nicolaveal.co.uk or call: 07792202654

Cake Designers 

Bluebell Kitchen - www.bluebellkitchen.co.uk 

Contact Erica via email: info@bluebellkitchen.co.uk or call: 01622 210980

Cake it or Leave it - www.cake-it-or-leave-it.co.uk

Contract Lyndsay via email: info@cake-it-or-leave-it.co.uk or call: 

07403268004

Venue Stylist

Chic Weddings – www.chicweddings.co.uk

Contact via email: hello@chicweds.co.uk or call: 01474369241

Johanna Event hire - www.johanna-event-hire.co.uk

Contact via email: enquiries@johanna-event-hire.co.uk or call: 07403268004

Jewellery

Navette Jewellery Studio – www.navettejewellery.co.uk

Contact via email: info@navettejewellery.co.uk or call: 01233 228755
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